
Where Fun Meets Learning!
As the school year comes to a close, it’s time for sunshine, 
smiles, and super fun days! NHPS  Pre-primary warmly 
invites your little ones to be part of our action-packed 
Summer Camp, specially designed for curious, energetic, 
and creative young minds.
This summer, children will enjoy joyful learning through 
exciting hands-on experiences that build confidence, 
creativity, and skills — all in a safe and nurturing 
environment.
Camp Highlights Include:
• Abacus Fun – Strengthening number skills and brain 
power
• Messy Magic Art – Creative art, craft, and colorful fun
• Ting Tong Tunes – Music, rhythm, and melody time
• Wiggle & Giggle – Dance, movement, and energetic fun
• Little Explorers – Simple science, discovery, and activities
• Smart talk stars – Communication skills and etiquette
•Fitness boot camp – Fun exercises, strength building and 
energetic games  
•Zoom and glide – Balance, confidence and smooth skating 
fun on wheels

Let your child explore, express, and enjoy a summer full of 
laughter, learning, and lovely memories!

📅 Dates: APRIL 1ST TO  APRIL 30TH

✨ Seats are limited — let the summer fun begin! ✨

New horizon public 
school 

BLOOM & SHINE 

OPEN FOR: PRE-PRIMARY CHILDREN OF NHPS &  
CHILDREN FROM OTHER SCHOOLS ( OUTSIDERS 

WELCOME)



S.
N
O 

ACTIVITIES (NO: 
0f sessions 22)

TEACHER DAYS TIMINGS ELIGIBLE AGE 
GROUP

FEES 

1 ABACUS MS.NACHIAR
MOB-

9886564626
VENUE- LKG A

MONDAY
-FRIDAY

9:00AM TO 
10:00 AM 

• 4+ YRS

• 5+ YRS

3750

2 MESSY MAGIC 
ART CAMP 

(Art and craft)

MS.SUSHMA 
Mob-

9900902975
VENUE-

ARTITUDE 

MONDAY
-FRIDAY

10:00AM -
11:00 AM 

• - 2+YRS
• 3+ YRS
• 4+YRS
• 5+YRS

2500

3 TING TONG 
TUNES
(Music)

MS.ANUPAMA 
RAJ

Mob-
7349360755

VENUE- TUNE 
IN 

MONDAY
–FRIDAY
APRIL 1ST

TO 15TH

APRIL

11:00AM –
12:00PM 

• -3+YRS
• -4+YRS
• 5+YRS

2500

4 WIGGLE AND 
GIGGLE 
(Dance)

MS.SNEHA 
Mob-

9900264925
VENUE-DANCE 

ALLEY

MONDAY 
– FRIDAY 

9:00AM -
10:00AM 

• 3+YRS
• 4+YRS
• 5+YRS

2500

5 LITTLE 
EXPLORERS 

(simple 
experiments)

MS. DEEPA 
SATISH
Mob-

9844070243

MONDAY 
– FRIDAY 
APRIL 1ST

TO 21ST

APRIL

10:00AM
TO 
11:00AM 

• 3+YRS
• 4+YRS
• 5+yrs

2500

6. SMART TALK
STARS  

(communication 
skills and 
etiquette)

MS.SUSHMA 
Mob-

9900902975
VENUE- TALE ME 

MORE ROOM

MONDAY 
– FRIDAY 

11:00AM –
12:00PM 

• 2+YRS
• 3+YRS
• 4+YRS
• 5+YRS

2500

7. FITNESS 

BOOT CAMP

(fun exercises)

MS. LAKSHMI

MOB: -

7022843658

VENUE-

NHPS GATE 3 

PASSAGE

MONDAY 
– FRIDAY 

8:00AM -
9:00AM

• -4+YRS
• -5+YRS

2500

8. ZOOM AND 
GLIDE-(skating)

FOR 
BEGINNERS/INT

ERMEDIATE

MR. 

LAKSHMIKANTH

MOB-

9845439372

VENUE-

QUADRANGLE

MONDAY
- FRIDAY

9:00am –
10:30am 

• 4-+YRS
• 5+YRS

3000



Session Break-up 
22 Sessions,  April 1st to APRIL 30TH

Week 1: 3 days
Week 2: 5 days
Week 3: 5 days
Week 4: 5 days
Week 5: 4days

To provide our children with a rich, engaging, and high-
quality summer learning experience, all Summer Camp 
activities (except Abacus) will be conducted by our 
experienced NHPS teachers, who are well-trained in 
early childhood education and activity-based learning.
• Abacus Fun – Conducted by specialized Abacus 
instructors to develop number sense, memory, and 
concentration   skills.
• Messy Magic Art(ART AND CRAFT )
• Ting Tong Tunes(MUSIC)
• Wiggle & Giggle(DANCE)
• Little Explorers( SIMPLE SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS)
•Smart talks( COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND ETTIQUITTE)
•Fitness Boot  camp (FUN EXERCISES)
•Zoom and Glide(SKATING )

We look forward to 

welcoming your child 

to a summer filled with 

fun, learning, laughter, 

and wonderful new 

experiences at 

NHPS!


