

NEW HORIZON PUBLIC
SCHOOL
BLOOM & SHINE



OPEN FOR: PRE-PRIMARY CHILDREN OF NHPS &
CHILDREN FROM OTHER SCHOOLS (OUTSIDERS
WELCOME)

Where Fun Meets Learning!

As the school year comes to a close, it's time for sunshine, smiles, and super fun days! **NHPS Pre-primary** warmly invites your little ones to be part of our action-packed Summer Camp, specially designed for curious, energetic, and creative young minds.

This summer, children will enjoy joyful learning through exciting hands-on experiences that build confidence, creativity, and skills — all in a safe and nurturing environment.

Camp Highlights Include:

- Abacus Fun – **Strengthening number skills and brain power**
- Messy Magic Art – Creative art, craft, and colorful fun
- Ting Tong Tunes – **Music, rhythm, and melody time**
- Wiggle & Giggle – Dance, movement, and energetic fun
- Little Explorers – **Simple science, discovery, and activities**
- Smart talk stars – Communication skills and etiquette
- Fitness boot camp – **Fun exercises, strength building and energetic games**
- Zoom and glide – Balance, confidence and smooth skating fun on wheels

Let your child explore, express, and enjoy a summer full of laughter, learning, and lovely memories!

 Dates: APRIL 1ST TO APRIL 30TH

✦ Seats are limited — let the summer fun begin! ✦

S. N O	ACTIVITIES (NO: Of sessions 22)	TEACHER	DAYS	TIMINGS	ELIGIBLE AGE GROUP	FEEES
1	ABACUS	MS.NACHIAR MOB- 9886564626 VENUE- LKG A	MONDAY -FRIDAY	9:00AM TO 10:00 AM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 4+ YRS • 5+ YRS 	3750
2	MESSY MAGIC ART CAMP (Art and craft)	MS.SUSHMA Mob- 9900902975 VENUE- ARTITUDE	MONDAY -FRIDAY	10:00AM - 11:00 AM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • - 2+YRS • 3+ YRS • 4+YRS • 5+YRS 	2500
3	TING TONG TUNES (Music)	MS.ANUPAMA RAJ Mob- 7349360755 VENUE- TUNE IN	MONDAY –FRIDAY APRIL 1ST TO 15TH APRIL	11:00AM – 12:00PM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • -3+YRS • -4+YRS • 5+YRS 	2500
4	WIGGLE AND GIGGLE (Dance)	MS.SNEHA Mob- 9900264925 VENUE-DANCE ALLEY	MONDAY – FRIDAY	9:00AM - 10:00AM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 3+YRS • 4+YRS • 5+YRS 	2500
5	LITTLE EXPLORERS (simple experiments)	MS. DEEPA SATISH Mob- 9844070243	MONDAY – FRIDAY APRIL 1ST TO 21ST APRIL	10:00AM TO 11:00AM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 3+YRS • 4+YRS • 5+yrs 	2500
6.	SMART TALK STARS (communication skills and etiquette)	MS.SUSHMA Mob- 9900902975 VENUE- TALE ME MORE ROOM	MONDAY – FRIDAY	11:00AM – 12:00PM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 2+YRS • 3+YRS • 4+YRS • 5+YRS 	2500
7.	FITNESS BOOT CAMP (fun exercises)	MS. LAKSHMI MOB: - 7022843658 VENUE- NHPS GATE 3 PASSAGE	MONDAY – FRIDAY	8:00AM - 9:00AM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • -4+YRS • -5+YRS 	2500
8.	ZOOM AND GLIDE-(skating) FOR BEGINNERS/INT ERMEDIATE	MR. LAKSHMIKANTH MOB- 9845439372 VENUE- QUADRANGLE	MONDAY - FRIDAY	9:00am – 10:30am	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 4-+YRS • 5+YRS 	3000

Session Break-up
22 Sessions, April 1st to APRIL 30TH

Week 1: 3 days

Week 2: 5 days

Week 3: 5 days

Week 4: 5 days

Week 5: 4days

To provide our children with a rich, engaging, and high-quality summer learning experience, all Summer Camp activities (except Abacus) will be conducted by our **experienced NHPS** teachers, who are well-trained in early childhood education and activity-based learning.

- Abacus Fun – Conducted by specialized Abacus instructors to develop number sense, memory, and concentration skills.
- Messy Magic Art(ART AND CRAFT)
- Ting Tong Tunes(MUSIC)
- Wiggle & Giggle(DANCE)
- Little Explorers(SIMPLE SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS)
- Smart talks(COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND ETTIQUITTE)
- Fitness Boot camp (FUN EXERCISES)
- Zoom and Glide(SKATING)

**We look forward to
welcoming your child
to a summer filled with
fun, learning, laughter,
and wonderful new
experiences at
NHPS!**